

BIDRESULTS

SOLICITATION NO. W912P8-08-B-0006

**MISSISSIPPI RIVER, BATON ROUGE TO GULF OF MEXICO SW PASS AND CUBIT'S GAP, HOPPER
DREDGE RENTAL CONTRACT NO. 6-2008, PLAQUEMINES PARISH, LA**

2-BIDDERS

1. MANSON CONSTRUCTION	(L)	\$4,585,000.00	APPARENT LOW BIDDER
2. WEEKS MARINE	(L)	\$4,717,600.00	

NSN 7540-01-150-0981 501419-101

NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. **OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (11-88)**

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1